
Discarica

Potenza 

elettrica
kW 999 1067 1067 999 1067 1067

Potere 

calorifico
kWh/Nmc 9,5 9,5 9,5 4,5 4,5 3,5

Rendimento 

elettrico
% 41,2 40,9 39,6 41,2 40,9 40,3

Consumo Nmc/h 255 275 284 539 580 756

Potenza 

termica 

recuperabile

kW 1140 1241 1332 1071 1179 1214

Pressione 

media 

effettiva

bar 16,9 18 18 16,9 18 18

Temperatura 

fumi scarico
°C 434 442 506 457 465 485

Campo di potenze 999-1067kW
Combustibili

Gas naturale Biogas



Discarica

Cilindrata l 48,7 48,7 48,7 48,7 48,7 48,7

Numero 

cilindri
a V 20 20 20 20 20 20

Serie Motore
320 320 320 320 320 320

Peso 

complessivo
kg 11000 11000 11000 11000 11000 11000

Potenza 

apparente 

alternatore

kVA 1550 1550 1550 1550 1550 1550

Tensione 

alternatore
V 400/690 400/690 400/690 400/690 400/690 400/690

Velocità 

Rotazione
rpm 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500

Dimensioni 

genset lxhxp
mm

5700x2300x

1700

5700x2300x

1700

5700x2300x

1700

5700x2300x

1700

5700x2300x

1700

5700x2300x

1700

Combustibili

Gas naturale Biogas




